

POPLAR SPRING BAPTIST CHURCH  
Simpsonville, S. C.  
Maturity Schedule

\$15,000.00 Bond Issue - 6% Interest - 15 Years

(Note: Put \$100.00 in sinking fund at beginning of bond issue.)

BOOK  
946  
PAGE 388

Purchaser	Bond No.	Denomination	Maturity Date	Amount Maturing	Balance
	1	250.00			
	2	100.00			
	3	100.00	2-1-66	450.00	14,550.00
	4	100.00			
	5	100.00			
	6	100.00			
	7	100.00	8-1-66	400.00	14,150.00
	8	250.00			
	9	100.00	2-1-67	350.00	13,800.00
	10	250.00			
	11	100.00			
	12	100.00	8-1-67	450.00	13,350.00
	13	100.00			
	14	100.00			
	15	100.00			
	16	100.00	2-1-68	400.00	12,950.00
	17	500.00	8-1-68	500.00	12,450.00
	18	250.00			
	19	100.00			
	20	100.00	2-1-69	450.00	12,000.00
	21	250.00			
	22	100.00			
	23	100.00	8-1-69	450.00	11,550.00
	24	500.00	2-1-70	500.00	11,050.00
	25	250.00			
	26	100.00			
	27	100.00	8-1-70	450.00	10,600.00
	28	500.00	2-1-71	500.00	10,100.00
	29	250.00			
	30	100.00			
	31	100.00			
	32	100.00	8-1-71	550.00	9,550.00
	33	500.00	2-1-72	500.00	9,050.00
	34	250.00			
	35	100.00			
	36	100.00			
	37	100.00	8-1-72	550.00	8,500.00
	38	500.00			
	39	100.00	2-1-73	600.00	7,900.00
	40	500.00	8-1-73	500.00	7,400.00
	41	500.00			
	42	100.00	2-1-74	600.00	6,800.00
	43	500.00			
	44	100.00	8-1-74	600.00	6,200.00
	45	500.00			
	46	100.00			
	47	100.00	2-1-75	700.00	5,500.00
	48	500.00			
	49	100.00	8-1-75	600.00	4,900.00